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ALLIANT CREDIT UNION
MACKIE ZACKARIE 2025 8281 8/7/2025 $100,000.00

$100,000.001

AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC
RAYMOND ASHLEY 2025 9004 8/27/2025 $315,256.00

$315,256.001

AMERISAVE MORTGAGE CORPORATION
HAWLEY DANITA JO 2025 8240 8/6/2025 $53,277.00

$53,277.001

ANSTAFF BANK
FAIRCHILD RAQUEL L 2025 8450 8/12/2025 $97,832.34

$97,832.341

ARVEST BANK
CSC TRUST 2025 8146 8/5/2025 $116,250.00
FILLINGHAM REBECCA LYNN 2025 8227 8/6/2025 $264,400.00
NAYLOR KENDRA 2025 8348 8/8/2025 $368,000.00
HOLLAND ERICA L ABELL 2025 8363 8/11/2025 $98,000.00
POST DEBORAH 2025 8506 8/13/2025 $545,765.00
BAKER ALEXIS 2025 8707 8/19/2025 $60,000.00
MONTANA CONNIE 2025 8722 8/20/2025 $145,000.00
TENNYSON SANDRA L TRUST 2025 9086 8/28/2025 $100,000.00
AMES ROBERT R 2025 9170 8/29/2025 $54,000.00

$1,751,415.009

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD CREDIT UNION
DORRIS KARRY DALE 2025 8623 8/18/2025 $388,800.00
LEWIS TINA 2025 8818 8/21/2025 $594,000.00
TIMMONS JANEE 2025 9080 8/27/2025 $1,480,000.00
TIMMONS JANEE 2025 9084 8/28/2025 $185,000.00

$2,647,800.004

AYRES LEGACY LLC
FARMER SHANE 2025 9098 8/28/2025 $105,000.00

$105,000.001

BANK OF 1889
REAGAN LISA 2025 8762 8/20/2025 $73,000.00
RICHESIN RETNALS LLC 2025 8863 8/22/2025 $1,657,500.00

$1,730,500.002

BANK OF AMERICA
WARREN COURTNEY 2025 9079 8/27/2025 $700,000.00

$700,000.001
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BANK OF BILLINGS
ASHER JONATHAN HOLLIS 2025 8712 8/20/2025 $27,673.00

$27,673.001

BLUCURRENT CREDIT UNION
MARKWARDT CAROL L 2025 8318 8/8/2025 $183,350.00
GIBSON SABRINA 2025 8498 8/13/2025 $320,000.00
HEMAN MARY 2025 8568 8/15/2025 $194,500.00

$697,850.003

BRANSON BANK
VOGEL KAREN M 2025 8114 8/4/2025 $500,000.00
GIBSON MARY ELIZABETH 2025 8270 8/7/2025 $61,520.00
SMITH JAMES R TRUST 2025 8273 8/7/2025 $275,000.00
FITZWATER CLIFTON J 2025 8428 8/11/2025 $200,000.00
BAALMAN AMBER D TRUST 2025 8508 8/13/2025 $700,000.00
LEGACY + LIGHT GROUP LLC 2025 8995 8/26/2025 $412,000.00
VANDENBERG HEATHER 2025 9088 8/28/2025 $159,200.00

$2,307,720.007

CAP ONE LENDING LLC
FERRIS KENNETH A 2025 8903 8/25/2025 $643,500.00

$643,500.001

CARDINAL FINANCIAL COMPANY
FERGUSON JACOB LEE 2025 8087 8/4/2025 $130,950.00
KINDLE CHRISTINA G 2025 8199 8/6/2025 $438,903.00
PARIS LAURIE A 2025 8277 8/7/2025 $202,492.00
FERGUSON OLIVA ANN PRESLEY 2025 8493 8/13/2025 $260,200.00

$1,032,545.004

CASTLE & COOKE MORTGAGE LLC
GARRISON TAMRA 2025 8070 8/4/2025 $176,739.00

$176,739.001

CHAMBERS BANK
STONECO ENTERPRISE LLC 2025 8881 8/22/2025 $64,717.00

$64,717.001

CHAMPIONS FUNDING LLC
LAKE TRAIL MANOR LLC 2025 8774 8/20/2025 $488,750.00

$488,750.001

CITIZENS BANK OF ROGERSVILLE
MISTY RIDGE HOLDINGS LLC 2025 8118 8/4/2025 $418,500.00
GARBE HEATHER M 2025 8824 8/21/2025 $20,000.00
MIDWEST HOME IMPROVEMENT CENTER LL 2025 8973 8/26/2025 $220,000.00

$658,500.003

COMMERCE BANK
HOBSON CHERYL L 2025 8592 8/15/2025 $40,000.00

$40,000.001
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COMMUNITY BANK
B42LONDON LLC 2025 8781 8/20/2025 $280,000.00

$280,000.001

CS BANK
VAUGHN BRIEN 2025 8236 8/6/2025 $70,678.26

$70,678.261

DART COLLATERAL MANAGER LLC
LLOYD LAURA 2025 8306 8/8/2025 $103,120.00

$103,120.001

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC
HOLE ASHLEY 2025 8699 8/19/2025 $236,000.00

$236,000.001

DEEPHAVEN MORTGAGE LLC
HANSEN MARCIA M 2025 8445 8/12/2025 $174,400.00

$174,400.001

EDMONDSON PROPERTIES LLC
ONDATJE DESTINY 2025 8836 8/21/2025 $80,000.00

$80,000.001

ENDEAVOR CAPITAL LLC
HAWVER LISA MARTIN 2025 8765 8/20/2025 $635,625.00

$635,625.001

FARMERS BANK & TRUST
ONE THING LLC 2025 8139 8/5/2025 $514,000.00

$514,000.001

FCS FINANCIAL
LEWALLEN CALLIE NICOLE 2025 9148 8/29/2025 $143,765.00

$143,765.001

FIGURE LENDING LLC
COLALUCA MARIA 2025 8111 8/4/2025 $15,728.50

$15,728.501

FIRST COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION
SHAW RHONDA D 2025 8655 8/18/2025 $20,625.00

$20,625.001

FIRST FEDERAL BANK
MARTIN AMY ANNETTE 2025 8932 8/25/2025 $536,000.00

$536,000.001

FIRST MIDWEST BANK OF DEXTER
HBM PROPERTIES LLC 2025 8344 8/8/2025 $475,000.00

$475,000.001
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FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE
HARRINGTON ALEXANDER 2025 8195 8/6/2025 $168,785.00
WILKEY AMY 2025 9010 8/27/2025 $92,000.00

$260,785.002

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
SELF KIMBERLY R 2025 8066 8/1/2025 $500,000.00
GOSS ELIZABETH 2025 8301 8/7/2025 $130,500.00
GOSS ELIZABETH 2025 8302 8/7/2025 $130,500.00
AMAX HOMES LLC 2025 8633 8/18/2025 $385,000.00
ROY CHELSEA 2025 8650 8/18/2025 $140,000.00
SOWARD MADISON N 2025 8714 8/20/2025 $39,000.00
DENTON LEAH 2025 9043 8/27/2025 $309,000.00
MEDLIN NATHAN 2025 9089 8/28/2025 $100,000.00
K&S CONTRACTING LLC 2025 9163 8/29/2025 $375,000.00

$2,109,000.009

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
MAHONEY PATRICIA ANN 2025 8211 8/6/2025 $218,229.00

$218,229.001

GERSHMAN MORTGAGE
BALDWIN JONATHAN 2025 8136 8/5/2025 $223,250.00
APPLER DEBRA E 2025 8532 8/14/2025 $370,000.00

$593,250.002

GOLDEN BELT BANK
TUJECO PROPERTIES LLC 2025 8960 8/26/2025 $976,000.00

$976,000.001

GREAT SOUTHERN BANK
JONES THERESA 2025 8212 8/6/2025 $231,000.00
WYRSCH KARI TRUST 2025 8297 8/7/2025 $375,000.00
SWESTKA BRIAN 2025 8394 8/11/2025 $212,000.00
KENDALL LOGAN 2025 8447 8/12/2025 $502,500.00
BRANSON WEST EMS LLC 2025 8528 8/14/2025 $741,775.00
WYRSCH KARI TRUST 2025 8603 8/15/2025 $375,000.00
TAYLOR CYNTHIA R 2025 8631 8/18/2025 $130,000.00
EASLEY CHRISTOPHER P 2025 8949 8/26/2025 $140,000.00
CONN SUMMER 2025 9107 8/28/2025 $294,660.00

$3,001,935.009

HAWTHORN BANK
MULLEN MARLENE AURORA 2025 9165 8/29/2025 $75,750.00

$75,750.001

HERITAGE COMMUNITY BANK
MARSH MONICA L 2025 8979 8/26/2025 $475,000.00

$475,000.001

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
MANNING LISA R 2025 8110 8/4/2025 $425,000.00
FOSTER CRYSTAL LEAH 2025 8124 8/4/2025 $175,655.00

$600,655.002



BOOK # PAGE #

PAGE 5/9

AMOUNT

LENDER DETAILED ACTIVITY REPORT 09/02/2025   4:05:04PM

RECORDED

KIMBERLING CROSSING DEVELOPMENT LLC
CRAZY CRAIG'S 4 LLC 2025 8338 8/8/2025 $3,098,000.00

$3,098,000.001

LOANDEPOT.COM LLC
HASS RONALD J 2025 8238 8/6/2025 $240,000.00
WILLIAMSON CAMERON 2025 8884 8/22/2025 $162,400.00
VANGILDER DEBRA JEAN 2025 8969 8/26/2025 $211,843.00

$614,243.003

MARION COUNTY STATE BANK
JOHNSTON CHAD TRUST 2025 8658 8/19/2025 $250,000.00

$250,000.001

MID-MISSOURI BANK
BOTKIN NATALIE D 2025 8684 8/19/2025 $825,094.42
BOTKIN COURTNEY 2025 8685 8/19/2025 $825,094.42
DRISKILL KASMA TRUST 2025 8905 8/25/2025 $800,000.00

$2,450,188.843

MISSOURI HOUSING DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
GARRISON RICHARD RYAN 2025 8085 8/4/2025 $7,069.54

$7,069.541

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS
HAWKINS DANIELLE 2025 8572 8/15/2025 $171,000.00

$171,000.001

MR COOPER
HESLEP MICHELLE M 2025 8515 8/13/2025 $78,000.00

$78,000.001

NABB ALAN G
NABB CHERYL D CAVALLO 2025 8213 8/6/2025 $250,000.00

$250,000.001

NABB RITA M
HALF PINT FARMS LLC 2025 8213 8/6/2025 $250,000.00

$250,000.001

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
YODER DANIEL MANGIONE 2025 8729 8/20/2025 $53,000.00

$53,000.001

NBKC BANK
GOSCH FAMILY TRUST 2025 8878 8/22/2025 $613,000.00

$613,000.001

NEXA MORTGAGE
ROBINETT NATHAN 2025 9034 8/27/2025 $59,500.00

$59,500.001
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OZARK BANK
WILSON RANCH EXCAVATING LLC 2025 8161 8/5/2025 $160,000.00
C2 CAPITAL LLC 2025 8606 8/15/2025 $320,000.00
FRIZZELL PROPERTIES LLC 2025 9109 8/28/2025 $20,800.00

$500,800.003

PADDIO
WHITCOMB TORY R 2025 8682 8/19/2025 $115,000.00
GIBSON GAVIN 2025 8929 8/25/2025 $217,171.00

$332,171.002

PEOPLES COMMUNITY BANK
CLEVER PROPERTIES LLC 2025 8869 8/22/2025 $240,000.00
HENRY GREGORY A 2025 8907 8/25/2025 $50,000.00

$290,000.002

PORTER KRISTAL
LEGACY + LIGHT GROUP LLC 2025 8996 8/26/2025 $118,000.00

$118,000.001

PORTER RICHARD
LEGACY + LIGHT GROUP LLC 2025 8996 8/26/2025 $118,000.00

$118,000.001

RABE CHRIS
BROOKS RENAE 2025 8544 8/14/2025 $0.00

$0.001

REGENT BANK
ERICKSON ANGELA M 2025 8981 8/26/2025 $66,381.00

$66,381.001

REGIONS BANK
JOHNSON KRISTA 2025 8307 8/8/2025 $46,000.00

$46,000.001

REGIONS MORTGAGE
POWELL MICHELLE A 2025 8057 8/1/2025 $232,000.00

$232,000.001

RIVER REGION COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
JACOBER MELANIE K 2025 8830 8/21/2025 $120,000.00

$120,000.001

ROCKET MORTGAGE LLC
TURNBAUGH JANET E 2025 8159 8/5/2025 $53,000.00
THOMAS FAMILY TRUST 2025 8474 8/13/2025 $421,245.00
MARTINEZ PAMELA JOAN 2025 8864 8/22/2025 $45,000.00
FALK MOLLY A 2025 9001 8/27/2025 $88,000.00

$607,245.004
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SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
SMITH ROBIN 2025 8074 8/4/2025 $10,644.02
HARMON TRACI C 2025 8233 8/6/2025 $4,098.33
POWELL JOLENE L MILLS 2025 8914 8/25/2025 $2,094.94

$16,837.293

SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI
RORK ELIZABETH A 2025 8601 8/15/2025 $93,725.41

$93,725.411

SHEN TRUST
GRAY ADRIAN SCOTT 2025 9112 8/28/2025 $100,000.00

$100,000.001

SIMMONS BANK
MEASE RACHAEL M 2025 8999 8/27/2025 $227,500.00

$227,500.001

SOFI BANK
COBB JO E 2025 9083 8/27/2025 $415,266.00

$415,266.001

SOUTHERN BANK
FUNK CRYSTAL 2025 8275 8/7/2025 $368,172.00
SWANSON MARISSA 2025 8392 8/11/2025 $50,000.00
GRAYSON KARLA KAY 2025 8475 8/13/2025 $25,000.00
BASNETT ANGELA 2025 8733 8/20/2025 $25,000.00
NELSON JO F TRUST 2025 8865 8/22/2025 $100,000.00
GRISHAM AMY TRUST 2025 8958 8/26/2025 $441,600.00
MCCURDY JOHN 2025 8961 8/26/2025 $235,000.00
FRIEL HANNAH 2025 9134 8/29/2025 $193,000.00

$1,437,772.008

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK
CARROLL LUKE 2025 8222 8/6/2025 $130,000.00

$130,000.001

STATE BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI
GILBERT MEREDITH 2025 8206 8/6/2025 $575,000.00
NICHOLAS LUCINDA S 2025 8841 8/21/2025 $285,000.00

$860,000.002

STEFFEN NORMA C TRUST
LEFEVER RUSSELL 2025 8279 8/7/2025 $75,000.00

$75,000.001

STILLMAN BANCCORP
JOHNSON TRUST 2025 8690 8/19/2025 $25,000.00

$25,000.001
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STOCKMENS BANK
SELL BETTY JANE TRUST 2025 8453 8/12/2025 $200,000.00
BOYD JEAN M M 2025 8591 8/15/2025 $375,108.19
RODERICK BELINDA MARIE PIERCE 2025 9092 8/28/2025 $30,000.00
KERNS PRETTA 2025 9150 8/29/2025 $50,000.00

$655,108.194

SULLIVAN BANK
JACKSON JESSICA L 2025 8435 8/11/2025 $95,000.00

$95,000.001

TABLE ROCK COMMUNITY BANK
WELCH JANEAN L 2025 8088 8/4/2025 $952,096.00
DAILEY MARY S 2025 8197 8/6/2025 $350,000.00
CRIGLER KRISTIN 2025 8355 8/8/2025 $324,000.00
WJS FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC 2025 8403 8/11/2025 $2,000,000.00
EDWARDS TIANA R 2025 8551 8/14/2025 $418,504.00
SMIESHEK STEPHEN E 2025 8587 8/15/2025 $100,000.00
MBK EAGLE PROPERTIES LLC 2025 8597 8/15/2025 $350,000.00
STEWART KIRSTEN NICOLE 2025 8656 8/18/2025 $10,000.00
COOK RAIF 2025 8920 8/25/2025 $185,576.00
FAIN CARRIE S 2025 9041 8/27/2025 $122,300.00
DOWDY STACY 2025 9073 8/27/2025 $208,000.00
CLARK THOMAS L 2025 9075 8/27/2025 $79,600.00
DIDRECKSON TINA 2025 9076 8/27/2025 $40,000.00
KUNZE DAVID ALLEN 2025 9081 8/27/2025 $1,707,723.00
BROUGHTON HEATHER 2025 9104 8/28/2025 $620,000.00

$7,467,799.0015

TABLE ROCK INVESTMENTS LLC
SMJ BUILDERS LLC 2025 8202 8/6/2025 $655,000.00
SMJ BUILDERS LLC 2025 8203 8/6/2025 $655,000.00

$1,310,000.002

THE BANK OF MISSOURI
MAWDZ LAKE TIME LLC 2025 8430 8/11/2025 $164,000.00
MARTIN DOUG 2025 8894 8/22/2025 $0.00

$164,000.002

THE CENTRAL TRUST BANK
RUITER GREGORY FRANK 2025 8053 8/1/2025 $814,424.27
BAILEY CAROL JEAN 2025 8091 8/4/2025 $120,000.00
LARSON BRYAN TRUST 2025 8116 8/4/2025 $457,000.00
STEPHENS KATHRYN HOPE 2025 8122 8/4/2025 $327,000.00
BORN CARMELLA A TRUST 2025 8410 8/11/2025 $720,000.00
BOYER ANGELA E 2025 8423 8/11/2025 $290,000.00
JAKE WAYNE PROPERTIES LLC 2025 8663 8/19/2025 $103,250.00
AHRENS SANDRA K 2025 8709 8/19/2025 $785,386.62
MCNAIR SUMMER 2025 8726 8/20/2025 $24,900.00

$3,641,960.899

U S BANK
COMSTOCK ANNA MARIE 2025 8716 8/20/2025 $94,400.00

$94,400.001
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UMB BANK
GONZOLDI LLC 2025 8580 8/15/2025 $250,000.00
BAKER STACEY 2025 8985 8/26/2025 $245,000.00

$495,000.002

UMORTGAGE LLC
GREENE MARK EDWARD 2025 8898 8/22/2025 $172,000.00

$172,000.001

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC
GAINES SHIRLEY J 2025 8465 8/12/2025 $558,000.00
KOCHANOWICZ ENA D 2025 8669 8/19/2025 $229,064.00

$787,064.002

US SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
WILEY KATHLEEN ANN 2025 8174 8/5/2025 $2,000,000.00

$2,000,000.001

VETERANS UNITED HOME LOANS
TOLLEFSON MITCHELL S 2025 8113 8/4/2025 $290,000.00
CONWAY BRENDA J TRUST 2025 8953 8/26/2025 $60,000.00

$350,000.002

VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT
HONEA DYLAN ANDREW 2025 8387 8/11/2025 $378,873.00

$378,873.001

WOOD & HUSTON BANK
PHILLIPS CHARLES 2025 9012 8/27/2025 $212,000.00

$212,000.001

$56,763,524.26REPORT TOTALS: 183


